











®
Grandway Optical Network Basic Tester

j

Model

Laser Source Part (LD)
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FHM2 Series Optical Multimeter

Integrated laser source and optical power meter
Dual or triple wavelength output

Suitable for fiber or device insertion loss test
Up to 999 test results storage

With LCD backlight function and auto power off

Specifications

FHM2A01 FHM2A02 FHM2B01 FHM2B02

Power Meter Part (PD)

Test Range

Output Wavelength 1310/1550nm 1310/1490/1550nm 1310/1550nm 1310/1490/1550nm
Output Power -5dBm+0.5dB 0dBm+0.5dB -5dBm+0.5dB 0dBm+0.5dB
Frequency Output 270Hz/1kHZz/2kHz
Wavelength Recognition 1310/1550nm 1310/1490/1550nm 1310/1550nm 1310/1490/1550nm

-50~+26dBm

-70~+10dBm

Resolution

0.01dB

Calibrated Wavelength

850/1300/1310/1490/1550/1625nm

Communication Port

Accuracy +0.2dB
Frequency Detection 270Hz/1kHz/2kHz
Wavelength Detection Support
Memory Capacity 999 groups
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Power Supply 2* Ni-MH AA battery
Working Temp -10°C~+50°C
Storage Temp -20°C~+70°C
Dimension/Weight 160Lx76Wx45H(mm) / 260g
A i (LD)FC&SC adapter, (PD)FC&SC adapter, 2*Ni-MH AA battery, 3*ceramic sleeves, Power
ccessories adapter, USB cable, CD, Test report, Quick guide, Carrying bag
Optional (PD) 1.25mm adapter/2.5mm adapter
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Items Specifications

Applicable Wavelength

Optical Network Basic Tester
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FHA2S02 Optical Attenuator

Low insertion loss, wide attenuation range
0.05dB/1.0dB step attenuation adjust

8 sets of common attenuation value setting
With LCD backlight function and auto power off

1310/1550nm

Fiber Type SMF 9/125um

Signal Mode CW/Modulated
Max Input Power +25dBm
Attenuation Range 3~60dB
Resolution 0.05dB

Return Loss

>60dB(APC), >50dB(PC)

Insertion Loss

<3dB

Power Supply 2* Ni-MH AA battery
Working Temp -10°C~+50°C
Storage Temp -20°C~+70°C
Dimension/Weight 160Lx76Wx45H(mm) / 260g
Accessories 2*FC/PC adapters, 2*SC/PC adapters, 2* Ni-MH AA battery, Power adapter, USB cable, CD,

Test report, Quick guide, Carrying bag
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Items

Output Channel
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FBS8001 Desktop Laser source

High stability of output power: 0.005db

The output power can be adjusted independently
Good wavelength stability

High precision APC and ATC circuits

LCD status display full parameters

CWDM or DWDM or any other wavelength is optional
Support 1~4 channel laser source

Specifications

1~4 channels

Max Output Power

2mw/5mw/10mw/customized

Wavelength 1310nm/1550nm/customized
Laser Type DFB/customized
+0.005dB(15 mins/10mw, 25°C)
Stability
+0.025dB(8 hrs/10mw, 25°C)
Return Loss >45dB
TEC Stability +0.1°C
TEC Working Range 20~30°C

Optical Interface

FC/APC (or customized )

Output Adjustment

0.2mw(Coarse), 0.1mw(Fine)

Communication Port

RS232

Display 3.5-inch TFT color LCD
Power Supply AC 90~260
Temperature Working temp: 0~50°C, Storage temp: -40~80°C
Dimension/Weight 235x380%145mm/about 4kg
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FBP7001 Desktop Power Meter

e Optical power meter can be configured for external

probe or panel mounting

Intelligent alarm and threshold allocation

Buzzer alarm and font color alarm setting

PDL function Test

Spectroscopic ratio, additional loss, uniformity testing

function

English and Chinese configuration function

e Provide RS232 communication function, realize the
power monitoring under no one guard, automatically
store the data

Items Specifications

Wavelength Range 850~1700nm

Probe Type InGaAs
Detector Size ®2.0mm
Test Range +5~-75dBm
+0.04dB(+5~-50dBm)
Linearity
+0.08dB(-50~-60dBm)
Uncertainty +3%

Display Resolution 0.1/0.01/0.001dB
Power Supply AC 220 (50Hz)
Temperature Working temp: -5~40°C, Storage temp: -25~70°C

Dimension/Weight 235%300x96mm/about 5kg
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Optical Fiber Identifier

NO-SIGN
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OFI-3 Fiber Identifier

Convenient and easy to use

LED indicator is simple and clear

Identification of 270/1k/2k Hz modulation frequency
Direction and intensity indication of optical signal
Natural light intensity calibration function

Items Specifications

Fiber Adapter RB0.25mm, RB0.9mm, RB3.0mm
Wavelength Range 900~1650nm
Frequency CW/270Hz/1kHz/2kHz
Sensitivity Min -50dBm
1310nm @ 0.25mm: -20dBm, 0.9mm: -20dBm, 3.0mm: -20dBm
Sensitivity
1550nm @ 0.25mm: -30dBm, 0.9mm: -20dBm, 3.0mm: -30dBm
Display (LED) Signal, Direction, Frequency, Intensity(5 grades), Low battery
Power Supply 2*AA battery
Working Temp -10°C~+50°C
Storage Temp -20°C~+70°C
Dimension/Weight 202Lx62Wx38H(mm) / 300g
Accessories 2*AA battery, Adapter(RB0.25mm, RB0.9mm, RB3.0mm), Carrying bag, Quick guide, Test
report
Optional RB2.0mm adapter
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OFS&OFF Optical Fiber Finder

Find the optical fiber without service interruption

<1dB insertion loss

Support 0.9/1.6/2/3mm diameter fiber

Auto identify the testing signal and indicate the result by
LED indication and the sound of beep

e Clear LED indication

Items Specifications

OFS-1 Tone Generator:

Frequency 1Hz low frequency
Insertion Loss <1dB
Applicable Fiber Type G.652D, G.655, G.657A1, G.657A2
Applicable Fiber Diameter 0.9/1.6/2/3mm
Wavelength 900~1650nm
Recognizable Signal Type CW, 270Hz, 1kHz, 2kHz, 1Hz
Sensor Type d1mm InGaAs
Adapter RB0.25, RB0.9. RB2.0, RB3.0
Sensitivity minimum -50dBm

Sensitivity Without Adapter Loss

@1310nm RB0.25: -20dBm, RB0.9: -20dBm, RB3.0: -20dBm

Sensitivity Without Adapter Loss RB0.25: -30dBm, RB0.9: -30dBm, RB3.0: -30dBm

@1550nm
Power Supply 2*AA dry battery (continuous working time: 38 hours)
Working Temp -10°C~+50°C
Storage Temp -20°C~+70°C
Dimension/Weight 202Lx62Wx38H(mm) / 300g
A . OFS-1 Tone Generator, OFF-1 Live Fiber Identifier, 4*AA dry batteries, Adapter (RB0.25mm,
ccessories

RB0.9mm RB2.0mm and RB3.0mm), Test report, Carrying bag, Quick guide
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